Odrazedla
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 1.
4. 3.
5. 4.
Déti 3-5 let
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4. 1
Déti 6-7 let
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4. 1.
5. 4.
6. 5.
7. 2.
8. 3.
9. 6.
10. 4.
11. 5.
12. 7.
13. 8.
14. 9.
15. 10.
16. 11.
DNF. DNF.
Déti 8-9 let
Poft. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 1.
3. 2.
4. 2.
5. 3.
6. 4.
7. 5.
8. 6.
9. 7.
10. 3.
11. 8.

Kat.

MO
MO
Z0
MO
MO

Kat.

M5
M5
M5
Z5

Kat.

M7
M7
M7
Z7

M7
M7
77

77

M7
77

z7

M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

Kat.

M9
Z9
M9
Z9
M9
M9
M9
M9
M9
Z9
M9

St.cis.

175
44
186
185
45

St.cis.

190
46

193
189

St.cis.

55
56
54
49
59
57
50
51
58
53
177
192
61
197
195
82
116

St.cCis.

65
62
66
63
68
69
154
67
70
182
174

Cyklokros Pacov - 13.9.2018

Pfijmeni a jméno
Zak Marek

Svatos Jakub
Zuzakova Kristyna
Polak Viktor
Jaros Sebastian

Pfijmeni a jméno
Smrcka Matyas
Polak Matyas
Bambas Vaclav
Smrckova Natdlie

Pfijmeni a jméno
Zavadil Mikulas
Sajfrid Ondrej
Siska Adam
Brandova Beata
Zuzak Patrik
Zavadil Tobias
Rothbauerova Julie
Pazourkova Vilma
Svato$ Adam
Hronkova Tereza
Saskova Daniela
Bambas Vaclav
Zelenka Simon
Machotka Jakub
Simdnek Jachym
Jakes Albert
Mrkvica Tomas

Pfijmeni a jméno
Pazourek Tadeas

RN Klub - team
2015 Fitness Bikers Team Nuzbely
2016 GS Team lJistebnice
2016 Radimovice u Zel¢e
2016 Cyklo Atom
2016 Stevens Bikes - EMILIO SPORT

RN Klub - team

2013 Eurofoam Zirovnice
2013 Cyklo Atom

2013 Tabor

2014 Eurofoam Zirovnice

RN Klub - team
2011 G. Benedikt Svec CT Zele¢
2011 Strakonice
2011 Triathlon Team Tabor
2011 Biketime Bulls Pisek
2012 Radimovice u Zel¢e
2012 G. Benedikt Svec CT Zelet
2012 Biketime Bulls Pisek
2011 Cycling Academy Tabor
2011 GS Team listebnice
2011 Biketime Bulls Pisek
2011 Kamenice nad Lipou
2013 Tabor
2012 Z&r, Vacov
2011 Obratan
2012 Pujcitelekrokolo.cz
2012 Choustnik
2012 CT Weber

RN Klub - team
2009 Cycling Academy Tabor

Rothbauerova Karolina 2009 Biketime Bulls Pisek

Vaverka Matyas
Jarosova Emilie
Korensky Jan
Herink Vaclav
Siska Adam
Herink Lukas
Nagr Vit
Brandova Beata
Zak Martin

2009 GO RIDERS Pisek

2009 Stevens Bikes - EMILIO SPORT
2009 Cycling Academy Tabor

2010 Biketime Bulls Pisek

2011 Triathlon Team Tabor

2010 Biketime Bulls Pisek

2010 Sokol Besednice

2011 Biketime Bulls Pisek

2010 Fitness Bikers Team Nuzbely

27.07

29.18
02:07.78
02:23.56
02:29.2

Cas

02:33.21
02:35.61
02:54.36
03:29.77

Cas
02:09.35
02:11.35
02:21.49
02:22.33
02:47.77
02:49.1
02:50.88
02:53.06
03:06.61
03:17.93
03:19.31
03:20.28
03:34.87
03:42.07
02:52.22
02:58.02

Cas

03:40.39
03:50.13
03:56.57
04:07.65
04:08.69
04:20.95
04:21.74
04:25.05
04:34.69
04:38.31
04:47.39
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12. 9. M9
13. 10. M9
DNF. DNF. M9
Miladsi Zaci 10-11 let
Pof. #Kat. Kat.
1. 1. M1l
2. 2. M1l
3. 3. M1i1
4. 4. M1l
5. 1. 711
6. 2. 711
7. 5. M1l1
8. 3. 711
9. 6. Mi1
10. 7. M1l1
11. 8. Mi1l
12. 9. M1i1
13. 10. M11
14. 11. M11
15. 4 711
16. 5 Z11

#Kat. Kat.
1. 1. Mi13
2. 2. M13
3. 3. M13
4, 4, M13
5. 5. Mi13
6. 6. M13
7. 1. 713
8. 7. M13
9. 8. M13
10. 2. 713
11. 3. 713
12. 9. M13
13. 10. M13

Kadeti, Zeny. Juniorky
Por. #Kat. Kat.
MK
MK
MK
Z)
Z)
ZA
MK
ZA
ZK

=
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73
184
183

St.cis.

80
77
74
188
83
88
106
89
76
79
196
198
78
173
200
118

St.cis.

85
199
77
80
92
191
83
106
181
84
179
86
178

121

31
30
41
172
176

Jakes Maxim
Matasek Jakub
Sajfrid Ondrej

Pfijmeni a jméno
Jaros Nikola
Klicman Lukas
Nagr Ondrej
Kukla Dominik
Hrdinova Anna
LiSkova Viola
Hronek Jaroslav
Duskova Adéla
Svec Pfemek
Vasta Ondrej
Sury Ondrej
Machotka Jan
Siska Matéj
Kofrensky Jan
Fenclova Nikol
Mrkvicova Viktorie

Pfijmeni a jméno
Uher David
Mavik Petr
Klicman Lukas
Jaros Nikola
Toman Pavel
Pazourek Tadeds
Hrdinova Anna
Hronek Jaroslav
Pospisil Ondrej
Lebedova Kristyna
JaroSova Emilie
Svacina Lukas
Vaverka Matyas

. Pfijmeni a jméno

Vlasaty Jakub

Hynst Stépan

Novak Pavel
Safafikova Klara
Machackova Barbora
Foltova Helena
Klicman Adam
Zakova-Trpakova Lenka
Saskova Silvie

2010
2010

Choustnik
Biketime Bulls Pisek

2011 Strakonice

RN
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007

RN
2005
2006
2008
2007
2005
2009
2007
2007
2005
2006
2009
2005
2009

RN
2003
2004
2004
2002
2002
1979
2004
1985
2003

Klub - team

STEVENS BIKES - Emilio Sport
Cycling academy Tabor
Sokol Besednice

Adastra Sokol Veltéz
Cycling academy Tdbor
G. Benedikt Svec CT Zele¢
Biketime Bulls Pisek
Biketime Bulls Pisek

G. Benedikt Svec CT Zele¢
G.Benedikt Svec CT Zele¢
Rouckovice

Obratan

Triathlon Team Tabor
Cycling Academy Tabor
G. Benedikt Svec CT Zele¢
CT Weber

Klub - team

Biketime Bulls Pisek
Biketime Bulls Pisek

Cycling academy Tabor
STEVENS BIKES - Emilio Sport
Biketime Bulls Pisek

Cycling Academy Tabor
Cycling academy Tabor
Biketime Bulls Pisek

Radenin

Lebedovki Pisek

Stevens Bikes - EMILIO SPORT
G. Benedikt Svec CT Zele¢
GO RIDERS Pisek

Klub - team

Biketime Bulls Pisek

GS cykloteam lJistebnice
RBB Invest

CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor

GS cyklo team Jistebnice
RPR Rimov

Cycling academy Tabor
Fitness Bikers Team Nuzbely
Kamenice nad Lipou

04:50.83
05:03.73

Cas
08:31.17
08:35.15
08:54.8
08:55.12
09:02.47
09:08.55
09:43.52
10:08.78
10:19.01
10:27.35
10:28.23
10:33.55
10:55.47
11:07.54
12:40.24
13:36.29

Cas
14:06.15
14:26.69
14:32.6
14:39.69
14:40.57
15:21.17
15:31.14
16:12.84
16:46.78
17:20.17
17:56.41
18:04.85
20:29.87

Cas

28:36.32
29:14.52
30:54.11
31:59.31
33:37.53
34:13.45
34:41.25
35:20.77
35:45.03
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10. 5. MK 102
11. 3. ZA 163
12. 6. MK 180
13. 7. MK 42

Hlavni zavod muzi a juniord

Poft. #Kat. Kat. St.Cis.
1. 1. MB 5
2. 2. MB 164
3. 3. MB 167
4. 1. MA 4
5. 4. MB
6. 2. MA 1
7. 1. M) 171
8. 5. MB 14
9. 3. MA 123
10. 1. MC 6
11. 6. MB 8
12. 1. MD 7
13. 2. MD 95
14. 2. MC 122
15. 4. MA 165
16. 7. MB 9
17. 5. MA 98
18. 6. MA 15
19. 2. MJ 115
20. 7. MA 94
21. 3. MC 170
22, 8. MB 12
23. 8. MA 13
24. 9. MB 17
25. 3. MD 96
26 10. MB 24
27. 4. MC 21
28. 5. MC 18
29. 6. MC 20
30. 7. MC 187
31. 8. MC 194
32. 3. MJ 100
33. 9. MA 23
34. 4. MD 168
35. 5. MD 33

DNF. DNF. MB 110

DNF. DNF. MC 103

DNF. DNF. MA 120

DNF. DNF. MB 166

DNF. DNF. MA 169

DNF. DNF. MA 162

DNF. DNF. MJ 113

Podzimek Ondfej
Zemanova Zuzana
Pospisil Petr
Hartel Jakub

Pfijmeni a jméno
Stanék Pavel
KniZe David
Pisaf Jan

Koblic Radek
Boubal Martin
Novotny Oldfich
Marek Oskar
Havel Josef
Maté&jii Simon
Viktora Jan
Zikmund Petr
Pechous Miroslav
Mika Old¥ich
Vesely Milos
Grosek Filip
HysSpler Robin
Hefmanek Jan
Némecek Ales
Grym Tadeds
Klimt Simon
Meloun Martin
Eremka Petr
Bouda Jan

Sip David
Martinovsky Josef
Hynst FrantiSek
Ploner Robert
Dvorak Petr
Lebeda FrantiSek
Kukla JiFi
Simdnek Roman
Ledecky Filip
Tucek Jan
Florian Antonin
Jensik Jan
Zavadil Libor
Mitas Lukas
RuzZek Jan
Syrovatka Matéj
Pondélicek Patrik
Stibal Adam

2004 G. Benedikt Svec CT Zele¢
1994 JH Cycling

2004 Radenin

2004 G.Benedikt Svec CT Zele¢

RN Klub - team
1982 Apex Bike Tabor
1982 Prodoli Racing Team
1988 Rajec Trek
1993 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
1984 CK Pfibram Fany Gatsro
1991 CT Weber
2001 Ceska sporitelna
1982 STATIKA J.S.K.K.
1994 Defekt
1978 SB Cyklo Olympia
1983 CT Weber
1966 SB Cyklo Olympia
1968 Galaxy Cyklosvec STEVENS
1973 Truxxxik Cycling
1994 PK sport
1986 Prodoli Racing Team
1996 JH Cycling
1991 PROMPT 2 go! team
2001 Cycling Academy Tabor
1991 DEFEKT crew
1975 JH Cycling

1987 Team Basso

1991 Jiskra Ttebon

1987 Cycling Academy Tabor
1963 Plzen

1979 GS cykloteam lJistebnice
1977 RPR Rimov

1974 Velo Dvorak

1977 BIKEFACTORY Strakonice
1974 Adastra Sokol Veltéz
1978 Pujcitelekrokolo.cz
2001 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
1990 CK RBB Invest

1949 SK Fit Tabor

1968 Cykloextra Cannondale team
1988 BIG SHOCK TEAM

1975 VELO Dvorak

1992 CT Weber

1985 Velosport Valenta

1999 Cycling Academy Tabor
1997 Symbio+ SE Energy
2001 Cycling Academy Tabor

35:58.53
37:19.62
30:54.9
31:54.9

Cas
54:55.57
55:03.01
55:21.57
55:21.73
56:27.6
56:34.33
56:56.34
58:14.29
58:37.37
58:52.49
58:58.21
59:28.35
59:34.77
59:51.77
01:00:00.23
01:00:06.31
01:00:15.99
01:00:18.53
01:00:18.54
01:01:10.47
01:01:26.49
01:01:38.91
55:03.66
55:37.81
56:14.87
56:19.69
57:57.86
58:27.8
58:56.54
59:03.12
01:00:15.09
01:00:15.63
01:01:21.25
01:03:31.61
57:10.25
41:00.82
35:41.76
41:48.72
31:09.51
20:30.23
18:47.58
11:10.15
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